Inter House Athletics - Overall Standings 2019

3rd year

1st Franklin's 163
2nd Pygott' s 160
3rd Border's 158
4th O'Doherty's 155
5th Morgan's 123
6th James' 117
7th Crescent 103
8th Austin 89
9th School 83
Golden Mile
1st Border's 20
2nd Pygott' s 18
3rd  O'Doherty's 16
4th Morgan' s 14
5th Franklin's 12
6th James' 10
7th Crescent 8
8th School

9th Austin

pts

N W P~ 1 N o

Ist

2nd O'Doherty's

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

James'

Border's
Franklin's
Pygott's
Austin
Morgan's
School

Crescent

172
154
147
141
114
112
108
107
98

pts

N W P~ 1 N o

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

L6th

James' 171
Morgan' s 163
O'Doherty's 157
Border's 130
Crescent 119
Franklin's 110
Austin 106
Pygott’ S 101
School 75

Overall
pts
O'Doherty's 482
James' 460
Border's 435
Franklin's 426
Morgan' s 408
Pygott's 393
Crescent 328
Austin 313
School 272

pts

N W A~ 1 N oo



