## **Inter House Athletics - Overall Standings 2019**

	3rd year				4th year				L6th			
			pts				pts				pts	
1st	Franklin's	163	10	1st	James'	172	10	1st	James'	171	10	
2nd	Pygott's	160	8	2nd	O'Doherty's	154	8	2nd	Morgan's	163	8	
3rd	Border's	158	7	3rd	Border's	147	7	3rd	O'Doherty's	157	7	
4th	O'Doherty's	155	6	4th	Franklin's	141	6	4th	Border's	130	6	
5th	Morgan's	123	5	5th	Pygott's	114	5	5th	Crescent	119	5	
6th	James'	117	4	6th	Austin	112	4	6th	Franklin's	110	4	
7th	Crescent	103	3	7th	Morgan's	108	3	7th	Austin	106	3	
8th	Austin	89	2	8th	School	107	2	8th	Pygott's	101	2	
9th	School	83	1	9th	Crescent	98	1	9th	School	75	1	

## **Golden Mile**

1st	Border's	20
2nd	Pygott's	18
3rd	O'Doherty's	16
4th	Morgan's	14
5th	Franklin's	12
6th	James'	10
7th	Crescent	8
8th	School	7
9th	Austin	6

## Overall

		pts
1st	O'Doherty's	482
2nd	James'	460
3rd	Border's	435
4th	Franklin's	426
5th	Morgan's	408
6th	Pygott's	393
7th	Crescent	328
8th	Austin	313
9th	School	272